
Transaction Id 

Receipt No. 

Receipt Date 

Received From 

Father Name 

Class 

Moblle No. 

Date Of Birth 

Reference No. 

Master of Law-I 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA 

Receipt 

: 0f7ea8d7a0794564dl37e 

: 699 

: 30/07/2019 14:26:16 

: Ankita Singh 

: Jai kishore singh 

: Master of Law-I 

: 8960880758 

: 09/09/1994 

: 19238109 

: 9800.00 

in words (Rs. Nine thousand eight hundred ) 



{ "names": [ { "family": { "value": "Law-I", "coordinates": [ 424, 547, 485, 568 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Class", "coordinates": [ 28, 547, 97, 568 ] } }, { "family": { "value": "Law-I", "coordinates": [ 151, 728, 216, 749 ] } } ], "phoneNumbers": [ { "value": "3007201914", "coordinates": [ 307, 410, 473, 430 ] }, { "value": "8960880758", "coordinates": [ 308, 593, 451, 613 ] }, { "value": "09091994", "coordinates": [ 308, 638, 437, 658 ] }, { "value": "19238109", "coordinates": [ 309, 684, 422, 704 ] } ], "type": "BusinessCard", "isBackSide": false, "width": 1091, "height": 1463, "orientation": 0 }

